NEUE

OFFNUNGSZEITEN

BANKSTELLE KUNDL

MONTAG
DIENSTAG
MITTWOCH
DONNERSTAG
FREITAG

08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -

12:30 UND 14:00 -
12:30 UND 14:00 -
12:30
12:30 UND 14:00 -
12:30 UND 14:00 -




NEUE

OFFNUNGSZEITEN

BANKSTELLE MUNSTER

MONTAG
DIENSTAG
MITTWOCH
DONNERSTAG
FREITAG

08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -
08:00 -

12:00 UND 14:00 -
12:00 UND 14:00 -
12:00
12:00 UND 14:00 -
12:00 UND 14:00 -




